
CONSULTATIONS MTC

Adulte 70 €

Enfant 55 €

M E D E C I N E  T R A D I T I O N N E L L E
C H I N O I S E

TRAITEMENT PRÉVENTIF
INTERSAISON

4 séances annuelles 250 €

+ consultation Sup. 55€

RELATION DETENTE

1h

45 Min

30 Min

60 €

45 €

30 €

FORFAIT ANNUEL 

Consultation MTC
Et/Ou
Relaxation massage

550 €

12 SÉANCES


